


S.No Name 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

GR 

7 

President 
Dr.P. Meena 

Members 

PSGR 

Krishnammal College for Women KCW 

Dr. C. Krishnaveni 

Mrs. V. Lalitha 

Dr. (Mrs.) D. Nalini, 

Mrs. K. S. Paviyazhini Counseling Psychologist & 

Mr. N. Thiyagarajan 

Shiny Victoria. P 

Dr. (Mrs.) Sushil Mary 
Mathews 

Sakthiha Sri.V 

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL 
Committee Members 2023-2024 

Designation 

Principal 
PSGR Krishnammal College for 
Women,Coimbatore-641004 

Assistant Professor Department of 
Psychology 
PSGR Krishnammal College for 
Women, Coimbatore � 641004 
Associate Professor &Head 

Department of Botany 
PSGR Krishnammal College for 
Women 

Coimbatore -641004 
Associate Professor &Head 
Department of Chemistry 
PSGR Krishnammal College for 
Women, Coimbatore-641004 
Superintendent (Aided) 
PSGR Krishnammal College for 
Women, Coimbatore - 641004 
Assistant General Manager (SF) 
PSGR Krishnammal College for 

Women, Coimbatore -641004 
Parent 

General Secretary 
Students Forum 

YRC Secretary 
Students Forum. 

Contact 
Email/Number 

99522 07005 

9787575177 

9952169317 

9843822004 

9600651004 

9597766966 

9894415353 

9345487783 

7540015559 

Signature 

olalw 

Valite 




