

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women K



EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL FOR THE STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES.

Minutes of Opening Meeting 2023-2024

Date of Meeting

: 02.08.2023

Venue

: Board Room- 2 PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

The following items were discussed and resolved:-

- To render motivational activities, guidance and counseling based on the needs of the disabled students.
- To foster activities that focus on psychological wellbeing and resilience among students.
- Create an atmosphere of equal opportunity by tailoring sensitization and awareness programmes
- To guarantee that, on the last Friday of each month, students can meet with the relevant faculty member to address matters of discomfort faced if any via virtual resources, accompanied by a parent or guardian.
- To spread awareness about the Equal opportunity cell to the students with disabilities and create diversity in the campus.

Signature of the Chairman Dr .P.Meena Principal

PRINCIPAL PSGR KRISHNAMMAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN COIMBATORE - 641 004



PSGR Krishnammal College for Women



EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL Committee Members 2023-2024

S.No	Name	Designation	Contact Email/Number	Signature
1	President Dr.P. Meena	Principal PSGR Krishnammal College for Women,Coimbatore – 641004	99522 07005	mes
	Members			
2	Mrs. K. S. Paviyazhini	Counseling Psychologist & Assistant Professor Department of Psychology PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore – 641004	9787575177	Krishi
3	Dr. C. Krishnaveni	Associate Professor &Head Department of Botany PSGR Krishnammal College for Women Coimbatore – 641004	9952169317	Costerver
4	Dr. (Mrs.) D. Nalini,	Associate Professor &Head Department of Chemistry PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore – 641004	9843822004	Coelever Dilalue
5	Mrs. V. Lalitha	Superintendent (Aided) PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore – 641004	9600651004	V. Laletta
6	Mr. N. Thiyagarajan	Assistant General Manager (SF) PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore – 641004	9597766966	AD
7	Dr. (Mrs.) Sushil Mary Mathews	Parent	9894415353	lucht
8	Sakthiha Sri.V	General Secretary Students Forum	9345487783	
9	Shiny Victoria. P	YRC Secretary Students Forum.	7540015559	-



PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL FOR THE STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES Minutes of Closing Meeting 2023-2024

Date of Meeting

: 19.03.2024

Venue

and in the second

: Chandra Seminar Hall PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

The following items were discussed:-

- Information about the committee and objectives were communicated to the students during Class-Committee meetings by Head of the department and Attendance in charge.
- Reviewed and found the no matters of discomfort faced by the students with disability.
- Reviewed awareness on Gender Equality organized by Youth Red Cross and GCC club.

Price

Signature of the Chairman Dr. P. Meena Principal

PRINCIPAL PSGR KRISHNAMMAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN COIMBATORE - 641 004